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MESE DI ANNO

DIPENDENTE

SCHEDA DI RISCHIO

COD. CEDA

SEDE DI SERVIZIO SEZIONE DI OFTALMOLOGIA

GRUPPO DI RISCHIO

Al Magnifico Rettore

10
20
34
40
54
604
74
8
90
100
110
120
1304
140
150

Il Dipendente

TOTALE GIORNI

16 1
17 Q
1801
190
2004
2104
2201
234
24 1
250
26U
274
281
2901
304
314
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